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32 classés
Cat CAT CAT NB / CL 116 112 128 120

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM C RTE C LIC OP CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

1 11 RIVIERE Paul SEN C-C2 VCO 60 2 70 1 60 2 70 1 260
2 38 ELMA Sébastien SEN C-C2 VCSR 70 1 16 8 70 1 25 6 181
3 93 POTHIN Anthony JUN C-JN VCSD 20 7 60 2 9 12 50 3 139
4 2 PERCRULE Doriand ESP C-C2 CCSL 30 5 10 11 50 3 40 4 130
5 1 CHANE FOC Julien ESP C-C2 CCSL 0 50 3 2 19 60 2 112
6 18 TAOCALI Fabien ESP C-C2 VCE 40 4 11 10 30 5 10 11 91
7 17 SOUBADOU Quentin SEN C-C2 VCE 50 3 0 22 20 7 1 20 71
8 131 CELESTE Fabien SEN D1 0 LRT 11 10 8 13 40 4 0 22 59
9 15 CUVELIER Loïc SEN C-C3 SMVC 25 6 0 21 25 6 9 12 59

10 96 THOMAS Eloïs JUN C-JN RCD 7 14 5 16 12 9 30 5 54
11 12 LI THIAO TE Gérard SEN C-C3 VCO 6 15 25 6 7 14 16 8 54
12 138 FONTENELLE NOAM JUN D1 0 LRT 0 33 40 4 0 22 11 10 51
13 64 FLORANCE Julien SEN C-C2 SMVC 8 13 12 9 16 8 8 13 44
14 67 CELESTE Anthony SEN C-C3 LBO2 0 30 20 7 0 37 20 7 40
15 15c HOARAU Quentin Anthony CAD J-CD TCSP 0 113 30 5 0 28 5 16 35
16 51 JACQUEMART Fabien Vet1 C-C3 LBO2 16 8 0 33 10 11 0 23 26
17 34 JEAN Romain SEN C-C3 VCSD 12 9 4 17 8 13 0 21 24
18 63 TREPORT Frédéric Vet1 C-C3 RCD 10 11 0 35 11 10 0 21
19 22c LEBRETON Jonathan CAD J-CD RCD 5 16 9 12 0 32 0 32 14
20 94 GERMAIN Gautier JUN C-JN VCSJ 0 42 7 14 0 47 7 14 14
21 40 GALLOU Anthony SEN C-C3 VCSR 0 25 0 0 43 12 9 12
22 16 REIGNIER Eric SEN C-C3 SMVC 2 19 0 6 15 2 19 10
23 8c NATIVEL Quentin CAD J-CD CCSL 0 53 6 15 0 62 4 17 10
24 128 VASSOR Christophe SEN D1 OP VTTL 9 12 0 27 0 27 0 35 9
25 90 CLAIN Mathieu JUN C-JN VCSD 4 17 0 44 4 17 0 30 8
26 81 VIENNE Loïc JUN C-JN ACPR 0 36 1 20 0 31 6 15 7
27 91 GONTHIER Florian JUN C-JN VCSD 3 18 0 60 3 18 0 62 6
28 85 NONVAL Aurian Noah JUN C-JN RCD 0 39 0 43 5 16 0 29 5
29 80 GRONDIN Rafaël JUN C-JN ACPR 1 20 3 18 0 30 0 34 4
30 109 TECHER Jean Michel SEN D1 0 VCE 0 26 0 30 0 25 3 18 3
31 144 BARET Richard Vet2 D1 OP LBO2 0 2 19 0 0 2
32 92 PAYET Justy Tommy JUN C-JN VCSD 0 29 0 73 1 20 0 41 1

Cat CAT CAT NB / CL 38 38 40 42

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM C RTE C LIC OP CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

1 11 RIVIERE Paul SEN C-C2 VCO 60 2 70 1 60 2 70 1 260
2 38 ELMA Sébastien SEN C-C2 VCSR 70 1 25 6 70 1 25 6 190
3 93 POTHIN Anthony 1 JUN C-JN VCSD 20 7 60 2 10 11 50 3 140
4 2 PERCRULE Doriand 1 ESP C-C2 CCSL 30 5 12 9 50 3 40 4 132
5 1 CHANE FOC Julien 2 ESP C-C2 CCSL 0 50 3 3 18 60 2 113
6 18 TAOCALI Fabien 3 ESP C-C2 VCE 40 4 16 8 40 4 11 10 107
7 17 SOUBADOU Quentin SEN C-C2 VCE 50 3 5 16 25 6 5 16 85
8 12 LI THIAO TE Gérard SEN C-C3 VCO 8 13 40 4 8 13 16 8 72
9 15 CUVELIER Loïc SEN C-C3 SMVC 25 6 6 15 30 5 10 11 71

10 96 THOMAS Eloïs 2 JUN C-JN RCD 9 12 10 11 16 8 30 5 65
11 64 FLORANCE Julien SEN C-C2 SMVC 10 11 20 7 20 7 9 12 59
12 67 CELESTE Anthony SEN C-C3 LBO2 0 24 30 5 0 29 20 7 50
13 34 JEAN Romain SEN C-C3 VCSD 12 9 9 12 9 12 4 17 34
14 51 JACQUEMART Fabien Vet1 C-C3 LBO2 16 8 1 20 11 10 3 18 31
15 63 TREPORT Frédéric Vet1 C-C3 RCD 11 10 0 21 12 9 0 23
16 94 GERMAIN Gautier 3 JUN C-JN VCSJ 0 30 11 10 0 32 8 13 19
17 16 REIGNIER Eric SEN C-C3 SMVC 5 16 0 7 14 6 15 18
18 81 VIENNE Loïc 4 JUN C-JN ACPR 0 27 7 14 0 25 7 14 14
19 40 GALLOU Anthony SEN C-C3 VCSR 1 20 0 0 30 12 9 13
20 90 CLAIN Mathieu 5 JUN C-JN VCSD 7 14 0 26 5 16 0 24 12
21 80 GRONDIN Rafaël 6 JUN C-JN ACPR 4 17 8 13 0 24 0 25 12
22 91 GONTHIER Florian 7 JUN C-JN VCSD 6 15 0 32 4 17 0 35 10
23 85 NONVAL Aurian Noah 8 JUN C-JN RCD 0 29 0 25 6 15 0 23 6
24 82 BOYER Nicolas 9 JUN C-JN CCSL 0 35 4 17 0 37 2 19 6
25 54 GALTIER Geoffrey SEN C-C3 RCD 3 18 0 31 0 21 0 29 3
26 68 FABRE William SEN C-C3 CCSL 0 3 18 0 0 21 3
27 92 PAYET Justy Tommy 10 JUN C-JN VCSD 0 23 0 33 2 19 0 26 2
28 21 BERILE Tony SEN C-C3 VCE 0 2 19 0 0 2
29 9 RAYMONDAUD Fabien Vet1 C-C3 CCSL 2 19 0 0 0 2
30 43 BOYER Jonathan SEN C-C3 ACPR 0 36 0 28 1 20 0 1
31 70 LANG THOMAS SEN C-C3 RCD 0 0 0 1 20 1
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COURSE SUR ROUTE ORGANISATEUR CRCT CRCT CRCT CRCT

Class C1-2-3 Jun
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Classement JUNIOR:
1 93 POTHIN Anthony 1 JUN C-JN VCSD 20 7 60 2 10 11 50 3 140
2 96 THOMAS Eloïs 2 JUN C-JN RCD 9 12 10 11 16 8 30 5 65
3 94 GERMAIN Gautier 3 JUN C-JN VCSJ 0 30 11 10 0 32 8 13 19
4 81 VIENNE Loïc 4 JUN C-JN ACPR 0 27 7 14 0 25 7 14 14
5 90 CLAIN Mathieu 5 JUN C-JN VCSD 7 14 0 26 5 16 0 24 12
6 80 GRONDIN Rafaël 6 JUN C-JN ACPR 4 17 8 13 0 24 0 25 12
7 91 GONTHIER Florian 7 JUN C-JN VCSD 6 15 0 32 4 17 0 35 10
8 85 NONVAL Aurian Noah 8 JUN C-JN RCD 0 29 0 25 6 15 0 23 6
9 82 BOYER Nicolas 9 JUN C-JN CCSL 0 35 4 17 0 37 2 19 6

10 92 PAYET Justy Tommy 10 JUN C-JN VCSD 0 23 0 33 2 19 0 26 2

Cat CAT CAT NB / CL 38 32 40 33

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM C RTE C LIC OP CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

1 131 CELESTE Fabien SEN D1 0 LRT 70 1 60 2 70 1 50 3 250
2 138 FONTENELLE NOAM JUN D1 0 LRT 20 7 70 1 60 2 70 1 220
3 109 TECHER Jean Michel SEN D1 0 VCE 30 5 12 9 40 4 60 2 142
4 128 VASSOR Christophe SEN D1 OP VTTL 60 2 20 7 30 5 20 7 130
5 140 MACE SEBASTIEN SEN D1 0 LRT 50 3 25 6 16 8 11 10 102
6 216 FONTAINE Frédéric SEN D2 0 VCE 25 6 40 4 20 7 12 9 97
7 137 DURIER VELUIRE LENI SEN D1 0 LRT 12 9 30 5 8 13 40 4 90
8 126 BENARD Pierre SEN D1 OP VTTL 40 4 7 14 11 10 10 11 68
9 151 MAILLOT JEROME Vet1 D1 0 LRT 0 0 50 3 6 15 56

10 144 BARET Richard Vet2 D1 OP LBO2 0 50 3 0 0 50
11 102 BOISSON Romain SEN D1 0 CCSL 0 11 10 6 15 25 6 42
12 135 JANNAULT Clément SEN D1 0 SMVC 11 10 9 12 4 17 16 8 40
13 133 PICARD Lilian Vet1 D1 OP CCPI 10 11 3 18 25 6 0 33 38
14 122 HOARAU Christophe Vet1 D1 OP VCSJ 16 8 0 9 12 9 12 34
15 112 COCHARD Romaric SEN D1 OP CVP 2 19 0 0 30 5 32
16 237 RAMSAMYNAICK Mathieu Emmanuel ESP D2 0 CCSL 9 12 16 8 0 0 25
17 220 GRONDIN Jean Michel Vet2 D2 0 VCSD 7 14 0 26 10 11 2 19 19
18 202 JEAN BAPTISTE Samuel SEN D2 0 ACPR 0 10 11 0 8 13 18
19 143 CHAMPEAU Baptiste JUN D1 0 LRT 0 8 13 7 14 0 15
20 115 FOURETS Loïc Vet2 D1 OP EVC 0 0 12 9 0 12
21 224 BEZOT Romain Vet1 D2 OP CCSL 6 15 6 15 0 25 0 12
22 232 GRICOURT Brice SEN D2 0 RCD 0 23 4 17 0 31 5 16 9
23 146 GASTRIN JEAN CHARLI SEN D1 0 LRT 0 0 1 20 7 14 8
24 116 SALZA Laurent Vet2 D1 OP RCD 8 13 0 0 21 0 8
25 221 HOAREAU Jean Alain Vet2 D2 0 VCSD 3 18 0 22 0 24 3 18 6
26 244 GRAIGNIC Mikaël Vet1 D2 0 EVC 0 0 5 16 0 5
27 111 GRONDIN Eddy Ferdinand SEN D1 OP VCSJ 5 16 0 25 0 23 0 5
28 242 MOSCATELLI Lucas SEN D2 0 EVC 0 5 16 0 0 5
29 139 HOARAU LOUIS JUN D1 0 LRT 4 17 0 0 22 0 4
30 152 MARCY Ulrich Julien SEN D1 0 LBO2 0 0 0 4 17 4
31 212 RUBEL Patrick Vet2 D2 0 SMVC 0 24 0 27 3 18 0 24 3
32 243 SEVIN Guillaume SEN D2 0 VCSD 0 2 19 0 1 20 3
33 118 FAYS Mickaël Vet1 D1 OP VCSD 0 0 2 19 0 27 2
34 204 SORRES Olivier SEN D2 0 CCPI 1 20 0 0 26 0 22 1
35 217 LAW SHUN Matthieu SEN D2 0 VCE 0 21 1 20 0 30 0 1

Cat CAT CAT NB / CL 11 11 16 12

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM C RTE C LIC OP CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

1 326 SOUTON Jean Louis Vet2 D3 0 VCSD 60 2 60 2 70 1 50 3 240
2 329 GRONDIN Olivier Jean Vet1 D3 0 VCSJ 50 3 70 1 60 2 60 2 240
3 324 DOUMENGE Daniel Vet3 D3 0 VCSD 40 4 50 3 50 3 30 5 170
4 327 GRONDIN Didier SEN D3 0 TCSP 70 1 40 4 25 6 20 7 155
5 407 ALMAR Jean Max Vet2 D4 0 VCSD 25 6 30 5 16 8 25 6 96
6 314 CROCQUEVIEILLEFrédéric Vet1 D3 0 FR 0 0 20 7 70 1 90
7 313 HUET Pascal Vet1 D3 0 EVC 0 25 6 30 5 0 55
8 413 ADELER Paul Joigny Vet2 D4 0 CCB 16 8 16 8 9 12 12 9 53
9 330 RAMIDGE BANE Axel Vet2 D3 0 LBO2 10 11 20 7 6 15 16 8 52

10 404 LAUGIER José Vet2 D4 0 CCB 11 10 12 9 10 11 11 10 44
11 303 KRAVTSOFF Stéphane Vet2 D3 0 CCSL 0 0 40 4 0 40
12 315 DIJOUX Aldo SEN D3 0 FR 12 9 11 10 8 13 9 12 40
13 320 ORBOIN Pascal Vet2 D3 0 LBO2 30 5 10 11 0 0 40
14 302 TECHER Philippe Vet1 D3 0 ACPR 0 0 0 40 4 40
15 328 GONTHIER Fabrice Vet1 D3 0 VCSJ 20 7 0 11 10 0 31
16 323 JAVARY Gérald Vet1 D3 0 VCE 0 0 5 16 10 11 15
17 400 GUENARD Fabrice Vet3 D4 0 CCSL 0 0 12 9 0 12
18 415 CYRILLE Philippe Vet3 D4 0 CCSL 0 0 7 14 0 7

Class PASS D1-D2

Class PASS D3-D4
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Cat CAT CAT NB / CL 26 20 30 23

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM C RTE C LIC OP CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

1 133 PICARD Lilian 1 Vet1 D1 OP CCPI 60 2 50 3 60 2 0 23 170
2 122 HOARAU Christophe Vet1 D1 OP VCSJ 70 1 0 30 5 60 2 160
3 220 GRONDIN Jean Michel 1 Vet2 D2 0 VCSD 40 4 12 9 40 4 30 5 122
4 151 MAILLOT JEROME Vet1 D1 0 LRT 0 0 70 1 50 3 120
5 221 HOAREAU Jean Alain Vet2 D2 0 VCSD 25 6 25 6 11 10 40 4 101
6 224 BEZOT Romain Vet1 D2 OP CCSL 30 5 60 2 10 11 0 100
7 329 GRONDIN Olivier Jean Vet1 D3 0 VCSJ 11 10 40 4 6 15 25 6 82
8 314 CROCQUEVIEILLEFrédéric Vet1 D3 0 FR 0 0 2 19 70 1 72
9 144 BARET Richard Vet2 D1 OP LBO2 0 70 1 0 0 70

10 116 SALZA Laurent Vet2 D1 OP RCD 50 3 0 12 9 0 62
11 326 SOUTON Jean Louis Vet2 D3 0 VCSD 20 7 11 10 7 14 16 8 54
12 212 RUBEL Patrick Vet2 D2 0 SMVC 12 9 9 12 20 7 11 10 52
13 115 FOURETS Loïc Vet2 D1 OP EVC 0 0 50 3 0 50
14 222 JACQUIN Gil Vet2 D2 0 VCSD 9 12 20 7 0 21 20 7 49
15 121 HOARAU Bertrand Vet1 D1 OP VCSJ 4 17 16 8 0 23 12 9 32
16 324 DOUMENGE Daniel 1 Vet3 D3 0 VCSD 6 15 10 11 5 16 9 12 30
17 100 BEGUE Fabrice Vet1 D1 0 ACPR 0 30 5 0 0 30
18 244 GRAIGNIC Mikaël Vet1 D2 0 EVC 0 0 25 6 0 25
19 118 FAYS Mickaël Vet1 D1 OP VCSD 0 0 16 8 5 16 21
20 136 ARMOET Jean Daniel Vet1 D1 OP VCE 3 18 4 17 8 13 3 18 18
21 231 DUSSAULT Xavier Vet2 D2 0 LBO2 2 19 5 16 9 12 1 20 17
22 407 ALMAR Jean Max Vet2 D4 0 VCSD 0 22 8 13 1 20 8 13 17
23 123 HOAREAU Jean Jacques Vet1 D1 OP VCSJ 16 8 0 0 0 16
24 330 RAMIDGE BANE Axel Vet2 D3 0 LBO2 0 26 6 15 0 29 6 15 12
25 313 HUET Pascal Vet1 D3 0 EVC 0 7 14 3 18 0 10
26 241 ROUGET Frédéric Vet1 D2 OP VCE 10 11 0 0 0 10
27 302 TECHER Philippe Vet1 D3 0 ACPR 0 0 0 10 11 10
28 114 ROBERT François Ulysse Vet1 D1 OP CVP 8 13 0 0 0 8
29 233 LAI KON Stéphane Vet1 D2 0 RCD 7 14 0 0 0 7
30 153 BERSAC GERMAIN Vet1 D1 0 LRT 0 0 0 7 14 7
31 413 ADELER Paul Joigny Vet2 D4 0 CCB 0 24 3 18 0 26 2 19 5
32 219 CROZET Philippe Vet1 D2 0 VCSD 5 16 0 0 0 5
33 303 KRAVTSOFF Stéphane Vet2 D3 0 CCSL 0 0 4 17 0 4
34 105 LAUDE Patrick Vet2 D1 0 RCD 0 0 0 4 17 4
35 404 LAUGIER José Vet2 D4 0 CCB 0 25 2 19 0 25 0 21 2
36 320 ORBOIN Pascal Vet2 D3 0 LBO2 0 21 1 20 0 0 1
37 134 MUSSARD Fabrice Vet1 D1 OP VCSJ 1 20 0 0 0 1

Cat CAT CAT NB / CL 15 15 15 16

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM C RTE C LIC OP CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

1 22c LEBRETON Jonathan CAD J-CD RCD 70 1 60 2 60 2 50 3 240
2 15c HOARAU Quentin Anthony CAD J-CD TCSP 7 14 70 1 70 1 70 1 217
3 8c NATIVEL Quentin CAD J-CD CCSL 50 3 50 3 50 3 60 2 210
4 14c VELNA Yann CAD J-CD LBO2 30 5 40 4 40 4 40 4 150
5 11c MORAU Nicolas CAD J-CD CCB 60 2 30 5 20 7 9 12 119
6 23c DE LORENZO FABIEN CAD J-CD LRT 25 6 12 9 30 5 30 5 97
7 13c VIENNE Louka Michel CAD J-CD FR 20 7 16 8 11 10 10 11 57
8 12c LENCLUME Jérémy CAD J-CD FR 11 10 10 11 16 8 16 8 53
9 1c BUREL Nolann CAD J-CD ACPR 12 9 25 6 0 12 9 49

10 24c KHALLEF ALEXANDRE CAD J-CD LRT 16 8 8 13 10 11 8 13 42
11 21c MELLON Erwan CAD J-CD VCSJ 10 11 11 10 9 12 11 10 41
12 18c SATRE Etienne CAD J-CD VCE 40 4 0 0 0 40
13 4c TECHER Thibault CAD J-CD ACPR 0 20 7 0 20 7 40
14 10c HENRIETTE Christopher CAD J-CD CCB 8 13 7 14 8 13 6 15 29
15 17c PITOU Clément CAD J-CD VCE 0 0 25 6 0 25
16 2c CIERCO MARTIN Mathias CAD J-CD ACPR 0 0 0 25 6 25
17 9c GRONDIN Maël Jean Allan CAD J-CD CCB 6 15 6 15 6 15 5 16 23
18 7c HOARAU Maël Jym CAD J-CD CCSL 0 9 12 12 9 0 21
19 27c LAMIA SEBASTIEN CAD J-CD LRT 0 0 7 14 7 14 14
20 26c MEZINO Alejandro CAD J-CD VCSR 9 12 0 0 0 9

Class CADET

Class PASS VET-1-2-3
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Cat CAT CAT NB / CL 14 13 17 15

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM C RTE C LIC OP CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

1 250 LEFAIT Florine FEM D2 0 VCO 70 1 70 1 70 1 70 1 280
2 32f LEGROS Kassandra FEM C-JN PDLL 50 3 50 3 60 2 40 4 200
3 33f AIGON Pauline FEM P-CY CCSL 60 2 60 2 0 0 120
4 35f TRIBOULET SIDONIE FEM C-JN LRT 0 40 4 9 12 60 2 109
5 20f AUTALE Angélique FEM P-CY VCE 30 5 16 8 40 4 12 9 98
6 29f VALCARES Léa FEM C-JN VCSD 40 4 0 50 3 0 90
7 26f SIVA Amara FEM P-CY VCSD 0 30 5 0 30 5 60
8 18f BIT Béatrice 1 FEM V P-CY SMVC 16 8 20 7 11 10 11 10 58
9 16f JOBERT Caroline 2 FEM V P-CY CCB 11 10 11 10 25 6 10 11 57

10 15f SIROUX Elisabeth FEM P-CY CCSL 0 25 6 16 8 16 8 57
11 4f ROULLIN Anaïs 1 FCA J-CD VCSD 12 9 12 9 12 9 20 7 56
12 31f ARTOIS ELODIE FEM P-CY LRT 20 7 10 11 20 7 0 50
13 39f BALLOT Noémie Ilona FEM C-JN VCSD 0 0 0 50 3 50
14 28f ALMAR Chloé FEM C-JN VCSD 25 6 0 10 11 0 35
15 17f PAYET Emilie FEM P-CY CCB 0 0 30 5 0 30
16 34f LEGENDRE Ariane 2 FCA J-CD VCE 9 12 0 7 14 9 12 25
17 23f DIJOUX Cindy FEM P-CY VCSD 7 14 8 13 4 17 6 15 25
18 40f PAYET Laurence FEM P-CY VCO 0 0 0 25 6 25
19 1f BONACIO Irice Marie Alicia 3 FCA J-CD CCB 8 13 9 12 0 7 14 24
20 21f VEE Lalita FEM P-CY VCE 10 11 0 0 0 10
21 36f JADOT Adélie FEM P-CY VCO 0 0 8 13 0 8
22 41f ABNER Jade FEM C-JN VCSR 0 0 0 8 13 8
23 37f VLEUGELS Lorna 4 FCA J-CD VCO 0 0 6 15 0 6
24 38f VALCARES Marina FEM P-CY VCSD 0 0 5 16 0 5

Classement FEMININE Vétéran:
1 18f BIT Béatrice 1 FEM V P-CY SMVC 16 8 20 7 11 10 11 10 58
2 16f JOBERT Caroline 2 FEM V P-CY CCB 11 10 11 10 25 6 10 11 57

Classement FEMININE Cad-Jun:
1 4f ROULLIN Anaïs 1 FCA J-CD VCSD 12 9 12 9 12 9 20 7 56
2 34f LEGENDRE Ariane 2 FCA J-CD VCE 9 12 0 7 14 9 12 25
3 1f BONACIO Irice Marie Alicia 3 FCA J-CD CCB 8 13 9 12 0 7 14 24
4 37f VLEUGELS Lorna 4 FCA J-CD VCO 0 0 6 15 0 6

Class FEM Cad-Jun-Sen
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